
19,015
16,676
5,202
1,473
968

Market 
cap in S$M

16.7 
20.5 
-3.3
3.7
17.1

Return on
 equity %

SOURCES: SGX, BLOOMBERG & SGX STOCKFACTS   TNP GRAPHICS

Jardine Cycle & Carriage
Dairy Farm Int’l Holdings
Olam Int’l
Sheng Siong Group
Metro Holdings

Total return 
year to date %

12.9
32.6
7.5
25.2
3.4

Company

Five biggest retail stocks by market capitalisation on SGX


