Five biggest retail stocks by market capitalisation on SGX

Company	Market cap in S\$M	Total return year to date %	Return on equity %
Jardine Cycle & Carriage	19,015	16.7	12.9
Dairy Farm Int'l Holdings	16,676	20.5	32.6
Olam Int'l	5,202	-3.3	7.5
Sheng Siong Group	1,473	3.7	25.2
Metro Holdings	968	17.1	3.4

SOURCES: SGX, BLOOMBERG & SGX STOCKFACTS TNP GRAPHICS